VR 294F B BUBSTE BN &

#mes WK F O

cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SHAH | 7551
4/17 4-5-6 A /Y BB TG Bh 32 1T A 420,000 420,000

1| 4/21 | wmz |EEEIRIC 68,040| 351,960
2 | 4/29 s (I3 ERORBERES A M) 15,600 336,360
3| 5/1 |mamme |3 ZFEIRIAR R BCR &S = 2N ) 58,880| 277,480
4 | 5/23 | ®wER |T ATy 2 —HR(6,426 X 50%) 3,213| 274,267
5 | 5/30 [ st [FIEEAC6,480F X 50%) 3,240 271,027
6 | 6/20 |z |12 A E S BHIR Bel S = 22N ) 67,788 203,239
7/18 7-8-9 A BUSTEEVEZ I AR 420,000 623,239
10/16 10-11-12 3 5y B IE B Fe 52 1 AL 420,000 1,043,239

7 [11/27] wmn |GIFAR- ERER 340 1,042,899
8 | 12/5| =mz |FHRMA(2,819F X 50%) 1,409| 1,041,490
9 |12/15| @Rt [fRE(11/13~17)2 v AR —L 353,072| 688,418
1/16 1-2-3H HBUSTE B 21T A 420,000 1,108,418

10 | 1/18 |gemmsaze | EEEA 4,646 1,103,772
11| 1/28 | #m#e |7V 24%(7,538 X 50%) 3,769| 1,100,003
12| 3/14 | w2 [FHHLRA 33,928| 1,066,075
13 | 3/14 | #me |EMAR (G4 M) (1,398 X 50%) 699| 1,065,376
14 | 3/23 | wamrn %ﬁ@%ﬁ@;ﬁi%mo%ﬂ . 560,000 505,376
15 | 3/23 | wimmnae | EPEPTSERSAD LI SE 20 110,864| 394,512
16 | 3/23 |cormns | 1 ARHESTRTRIEZCES 57,690| 336,822
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cxlan| mA 1 4 ILAAH | SHAH | 7551
HERFEEAR, [ EEE AR, A2 5 —Foh
17 | 3/23 | ### [FIAE 90,344 246,478
(TRR2943 A ~ FRE304E2 A 745K 5)
I L a
18 | 3/31 | &kt AL (T FR294E3 H ~ T hk 30453 H 43) 50,401 196,077
P ]
19 | 3/31 [@rmmAz |CER294E3 H ~9H 11 H ~ k3042 H 28,853 167,224
5)
T LN KIERH
20 | 3/31 | Fmpre |(CERK294E4H ~TH -9H -10H <12 H ~f- 7,042 160,182
%3042 A 43)
e | T S P
21 | 3/31 | ##pre (TR 29453 F] ~ P 5k 3043 ] 43) 9,614 150,568
22 | 3/31 |mewizese | k2 (4/3~3/31) 40,339 110,229
a 7 1,680,000] 1,569,771 110,229
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